
Chocolate Fudge Yule Log 7
Baileys Ice Cream 

Festive Sticky Toffee Pudding 8
Butterscotch, Drambuie Ice Cream 

Rob Roy Sundae 7 
Fudge Ice Cream, Tablet Pieces, Shortbread 

Three chocolate fondue 9 
Banana, Strawberry, Waffle, Pancake, Marshmallow 

Cheese selection 9 
Scottish and French Cheese, Oatcakes, Quince, Red Onion Chutney 

Cheesecake 7 
Ask About Todays Flavour 

C O F F E E

D E S S E R T S

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

White Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey, Peppermint, 
Camomile & Green Tea

£2.30

£2.90

£3.00

£3.30

£3.45

£3.45

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50

£2.70


