## DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Yule Log 7 Baileys Ice Cream

Festive Sticky Toffee Pudding 8 Butterscotch, Drambuie Ice Cream

**Rob Roy Sundae 7** Fudge Ice Cream, Tablet Pieces, Shortbread

**Three chocolate fondue 9** Banana, Strawberry, Waffle, Pancake, Marshmallow

**Cheese selection 9** Scottish and French Cheese, Oatcakes, Quince, Red Onion Chutney

> **Cheesecake 7** Ask About Todays Flavour

## C O F F E E

Espresso	£2.30
Double Espresso	£2.90
Americano	£3.00
White Coffee	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.45
Latte	£3.45
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Mocha	£3.25
English Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Earl Grey, Peppermint, Camomile & Green Tea	£2.70